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RESULTS - AG1 TR

Rank Score

NOC
Team / Name
code

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 17.700

CZE

Bui Ann
Paulikova Katefina

Stejskalové Anna

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.950

7.850

1.900

0.0

0.00

2 17.425

SVK

Soldrova Tajana
Koprdové Paulina

Adamekova Hana

KSA Nitra

7.800

7.925

1.700

0.0

0.00

3 17.400

SVK

Siva Simona
Novakova Nikoleta

Achimska Lujza

Inter aerobic Bratislava

7.950

7.900

1.550

0.0

0.00

4 17.400

CZE

Blahové Séra
Kropackova Katerina

Sosnova Pavlina

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

7.800

7.600

2.000

0.0

0.00

5 17.100

CZE

Pavlikova Anna Marie
Fosterova Anezka

Rezacova Nela

Pro Fitness Praha

7.750

7.650

1.700

0.0

0.00

6 16.950

SVK

Molnérové Diana
Stupakové Laura

Mihalikova Nikola

Slavia PU Presov

7.550

7.600

1.800

0.0

0.00

7 16.700

CZE

Pjankové Alexandra
Wollmannova Eliska

Strobachova Kristyna

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.600

7.450

1.650

0.0

0.00

8 16.650

SVK

Novotna Nella
Pagéacova Karolina

Pagacova Tamara

Inter aerobic Bratislava

7.250

7.850

1.550

0.0

0.00

9 15.650

CZE

Pastriakova Julie
Brozova Veronika

Havlova Jana

TJ Sokol Kampa Praha

7.150

7.250

1.250

0.0

0.00

10 15.550

CZE

Kubac¢akové Zaneta
Ohnutkova Karolina

Hasikova Vendula

Gymaerobik Klub Zlin

7.000

7.150

1.400

0.0

0.00

11  15.100

CZE

Daulova Adela
Duzi Magdaléna

Mlejnkova Eliska

AG-FIT Moravska Trebova

7.050

7.200

0.850

0.0

0.00
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Rank Score Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF DED
code LIFT
Gajancova Sabina
12 14.850 CZE Ondrackovéa Sandra Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.800 7.050 1.000 0.0 0.00
Bornova Natalie
Meszéarosova Sara
13 14.700 SVK Hlinkova Paulina Inter aerobic Bratislava 6.950 6.900 0.850 0.0 0.00
Suniarova Tamara
Antalova Natasa
14 13.800 SVK Bestvinova Nina KGS Slavia Trnava 6.450 6.650 0.700 0.0 0.00
Zahradnikova Sofia
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